League Individual Status
(Sorted by True Average)
Name

1/19/2017

Team

Week's Score True Average

Handicap Average

Frank Matheson
Bryant Buttars
Hyrum Davis
Merlin Barnhurst
Allen Johnson
Matt Buttars
Marty Salotto
Wayne Johnson
Ray Miller

Ron Dawson
David Ruster
Leonard Wojcik
Dan Ackerman
Sean Miller
Julie Miller

Grateful Lead
Magnificent Bastards
Grateful Lead
Casabanga
Casabanga
Magnificent Bastards
Grateful Lead
Casabanga
Magnificent Bastards
Magnificent Bastards
Casabanga
Casabanga

Grateful Lead
Magnificent Bastards
Magnificent Bastards

264
265
259
260
252
255
254
240
219
213
204
171
189
135
155
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269
264
261
258
257
251
243
234
226
220
212
197
187
150
139

270
266
259
258
261
257
250
218
215
226
212
223
162
155
157



